
Ty Skiles

PICU Preceptorship Dates

1. Friday, January 17, 2025. 0700-1900.

2. Sunday, January 19, 2025. 0700-1900.

3. Saturday, January 25, 2025. 0700-1900.

4. Thursday, January 30, 2025. 0700-1900.

5. Friday, January 31, 2025. 0700-1900.

6. Thursday, February 6, 2025. 0700-1900.

7. Friday, February 7, 2025. 0700-1900.

8. Saturday, February 8, 2025. 0700-1900.

9. Thursday, February 13, 2025. 0700-1900.

10. Friday, February 14, 2025. 0700-1900.


